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Sir,

With reference to the subject and reference No. Cited above the attendance Shortage List of

Students of 2nd, 4th and 5th Semester of this college is submitted as under at your perusal.

BA/Bsc LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHORTAGE LIST IN 6TH SEMESTER (BATCH

S.NO. NAME

1. Khyrun Nissa

2. Liyaqat Ali

Mohammad mujeeb
3.

raza

4. Ghulam Mustafa

5. Jamsheeda Bano

6. Shaynaz Akhter

7. Qamr-un-Nissa

8. Kaneez Fatima

9. SHAHNAZ ANJUM

10. SHANAZ BANOO

11. IRFAN AHMAD

12. MUZAMMIL AHMAD

13. AJAZ AHMAD

2020) SESSION 2023

PARENTAGE

Mohammad Kamal

Mohammad Amin

Jumul lone

Manzoor Ahmad

Abdul Hamid

Gulzar Ahmad

Shams-ud-din

Mohammad Afzal

FAROOZ AHMAD

HAJI ABDUL AZIZ

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MOHD ISMAIL

FAYAZ AHMAD

Registration Number

UOL-2020/DRS-0050

UOL-2020/DRS-0052

UOL-2020/DRS-0030

UOL-2020/DRS-0035

UOL-2020/DRS-0009

UOL-2020/DRS-0083

UOL-2020/DRS-0081

UOL-2020/DRS-0080

UOL-2020/DRS-0092

UOL-2020/DRS-0068

UOL-2020/DRS-0060

UOL-2020/DRS-0067

UOL-2020/DRS-0106



BA/Bsc LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHORTAGE LIST IN 4TH SEMESTER
(BATCH 2021) SESSION 2023

s NO

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

NAME OF STUDENT

ARIF HUSSAIN

KHALIL UL REHMAN
ABDUL RAFIQ

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZUBIDA BANOO

AZHAR U DIN
AMINA BANOO

ISMA JABEEN

HILAL AHMAD SHEIKH

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
MOHD MUJEEB

SUHAIL AHMAD

AJAZ AHMAD

HABIBULLAH

MUJEEB-UR-REHMAN

ANSAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL MANNAN

MUBARAK SHAH
WAJID HUSSAIN

ABIDA BATOOL
MOHAMMAD OMAR

GUL

HALIMA BATOOL

ZUBIRA BANOO
MUDASIR HUSSAIN
ADIL AHMAD LONE

YASMEEN YASEEN
MOHAMMAD

MUZAMIL

SUGRAH BANOO

MOHAMMAD OWAIS
RAZA

MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ

IRFAN ALI

FATHER NAME

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MOHD YASEEN
MOHAMMAD FAQIR

NISSAR AHMAD
FAYAZ AHMAD

MOHD RAMZAN

FIDA HUSSAIN
GULZAR AHMAD

GHULLAM RASOOL
SHEIKH

MOHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL HAFIZ KHAN

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

GULZAR AHMAD
ABDUL GAFOOR

MUSTAQ AHMAD

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUNEER AHMAD

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
GHULAM QADIR

MOHD ISMAIL

GHULAM NABI

MOHD ISMAIL

GH MOHD
SHABIR AHMAD

HABIBULLAH LONE

MOHMAD YASEEN

ABDUL MAJEED

JAFFAER ALI

ABDUL QUYUM

FIYAZ AHMAD

MOHMAD HUSSAIN

REGISTRATION

NUMBER

UOL-2021/DRS-0067

UOL-2021/DRS-0004

UOL-2021/DRS-0005

UOL-2021/DRS-0006

UOL-2021/DRS-0008

UOL-2021/DRS-0014

UOL-2021/DRS-0019

UOL-2021/DRS-0021

UOL-2021/DRS-0022

UOL-2021/DRS-0026

UOL-2021/DRS-0036

UOL-2021/DRS-0052

UOL-2021/DRS-0040

UOL-2021/DRS-0041

UOL-2021/DRS-0042

UOL-2021/DRS-0046

UOL-2021/DRS-0098

UOL-2021/DRS-0051

UOL-2021/DRS-0054

UOL-2021/DRS-0057

UOL-2021/DRS-0100

UOL-2021/DRS-0060

UOL-2021/DRS-0061

UOL-2021/DRS-0071

UOL-2021/DRS-0078

UOL-2021/DRS-0085

UOL-2021/DRS-0101

UOL-2021/DRS-0102

UOL-2021/DRS-0103

UOL-2021/DRS-0105

UOL-2021/DRS-0112



/Bsc LIST OF STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHORTAGE LIST IN 2nd SEMESTER

(BATCH 2022) SESSION 2023
S. NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME OF STUDENT
NAJMA BANOO
WAJID HUSSAIN
HILAL AHMAD

MEHRUN NISSA

FATIMA SOUGRAH

MUDASIR AHMAD
MOHAMMAD SAIF UD
DIN

ABUZAR HASSNAIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

MOMIN RAZA

MUDASIR AHMAD

ZAI UD DIN

KANEEZ FATIMA

KHAROON NISSA

OMAR ABDULLAH

BUSHRA KHANAM

KOUSAR JABEEN

MAQSUMA BANOO

KUBRA BANOO

GHULAM MURTAZA ALI

MUDASIR AHMAD

NASSIR AHMAD

MUDASIR JAMEEL

MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL

MOHMMAD YOUNEIS

MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

RAJA SAQLAIN

ARBAZ HUSSAIN

WAJEEB HUSSAIN

RIYAZ AHMAD

QAMER ALI

BILAL AHMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

(M . ustafa Ali)

FATHER NAME

MOHAMMAD SULTAN

MOHAMMAD SHAFI

NAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

GHULAM HYDER

MOHAMAD SABIR SHEIKH

GHULAM MOHI I-JD DIN

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

GHULAM NABI

ABDUL HANIF

NIYAZ AHMAD

BILAL AHMED

NIYAZ AHMAD

BARKAT ALI

ABDUL RAZAK

AKBAR ALI

MOHMMAD SEEDIQ

ABDUL AHAD

NIYAZ AHMAD

MARA] UD DIN

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABASS

ABDUL HAMID

GH MOHD

MOHMMAD ISMAIL

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL BAJI

GHULAM HASSAN

MOHAMMAD AMIN

DELAWAR KHAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD

SARAJ UD DIN

NISSAR AHMAD

MOHD ISMAIL

GH MOHD

ABDUL QAYOOM

Convener
College Examination

Registration Number

UOL-2022/DRS-0092

UOL-2022/DRS-0101

UOL-2022/DRS-0102

UOL-2022/DRS-0085

UOL-2022/DRS-0090

UOL-2022/DRS-0091

UOL-2022/DRS-0080

UOL-2022/DRS-0082

UOL-2022/DRS-0064

UOL-2022/DRS-0068

UOL-2022/DRS-0069

UOL-2022/DRS-0071

UOL-2022/DRS-0077

UOL-2022/DRS-0078

UOL-2022/DRS-0013

UOL-2022/DRS-0015

UOL-2022/DRS-0017

UOL-2022/DRS-0018

UOL-2022/DRS-0019

UOL-2022/DRS-0033

UOL-2022/DRS-0037

UOL-2022/DRS-0040

UOL-2022/DRS-0045

UOL-2022/DRS-0046

UOL-2022/DRS-0047

UOL-2022/DRS-0050

UOL-2022/DRS-0001

UOL-2022/DRS-0002

UOL-2022/DRS-0004

UOL-2022/DRS-0006

UOL-2022/DRS-0082

UOL-2022/DRS-0052

UOL-2022/DRS-OOS3

UOL-2022/DRS-OOS4

UOL-2022/DRS-0056

UOL-2022/DRS-0057

(D

GD Drass


